24.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Microschaftfräser Z=2, mit Freischliff
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
MCF0.5/3-4-40Z2 0.5 3.0 0.45 40.0 0.75 4.0 1
MCF0.6/3-4-40Z2 0.6 3.0 0.55 40.0 0.9 4.0 1
MCF0.7/3-4-40Z2 0.7 3.0 0.65 40.0 1.05 4.0 1
MCF0.8/3-6-40Z2 0.8 3.0 0.75 40.0 1.2 6.0 1
MCF0.9/3-6-40Z2 0.9 3.0 0.85 40.0 1.3 6.0 1
MCF1/3-6-40Z2 1.0 3.0 0.95 40.0 1.5 6.0 1
MCF1/3-9-40Z2 1.0 3.0 0.95 40.0 1.5 9.0 1
MCF1.2/3-9-40Z2 1.2 3.0 1.15 40.0 1.8 9.0 1
MCF1.5/3-9-40Z2 1.5 3.0 1.45 40.0 2.2 9.0 1
MCF2/3-12-40Z2 2.0 3.0 1.95 40.0 3.0 12.0 1
MCF4/6-16-50Z2 4.0 6.0 3.8 50.0 8.0 16.0 1
MCF6/6-105-125Z2 6.0 6.0 5.6 125.0 20.0 105.0 1
MCF6/6-33-60Z2 6.0 6.0 5.7 60.0 20.0 33.0 1
MCF10/10-105-125Z2 10.0 10.0 9.4 125.0 20.0 105.0 1